M19000000291

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ád	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_ 	





100322717841

19 JUH-9 JUH 12

9 JAN -9 AMH: 21

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	te: 1/9/2019	
	Acc#I20160000	072 4: DW
Name:	SWNC-ALTAMONTE IDC, LL	.C
Document #:		
Order #:	11361911	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destinati	ion:
Filing: 🗸	Certified:	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 155.00 Thank you!	

COVER LETTER

то:		ntion Section n of Corporations					
en d n		NC-Altamonte IDC, LL					
SUBJ	EC1:		Name of Lin	nited Liability C	ompany		
The en Existen	nclosed "A nce, and ch	pplication by Foreign Lir neck are submitted to reg	nited Liability Companister the above referenc	y for Authorizat ed foreign limite	ion to Transact ed liability comp	Business in Florida," pany to transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida.
Please	return all	correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the fol	lowing:			
		Andrew Patterson					
			Nam	e of Person			
		Shannon Waltchack, L	LC				
			Firm	/Company			
		1616 2nd Avenue Sout	th, Suite 100				
	Address						
		Birmingham, Alabama	35233				
			City/Star	e and Zip Code			
		ap@shanwalt.com					_
		E-ma	il address: (to be used f	or future annual	report notificat	ion)	
For ft	arther info	mation concerning this n	natter, please call:				
	Andre	w Patterson		205 at (97 7- 9797 1		_
		Name of Cont	act Person	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number	
	Divisio Regist P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			STREET AD Division of Co Registration S Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	orporations ection ng re Center Circle	
	Please	ned is a check for the follomake check payable to: 25.00 Filing Fee	owing amount: FLORIDA DEPART? S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of State	X \$155.00	TE) Filing Fee & lied Copy	S160.00 Filing of Status & Ce	g Fee, Certificat ertified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

SWNC-Altamonte IDC,	LLC .mited Liability Company; must include "Limit					
(Name of Foreign L	imited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ed Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")			
			the state of their 4 th Salin Co.	mpare, ""1 C" = " 1C"		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate na	me adopted for the purpose of transacting business in FI	onda. The all	ternate name must include "Ulimied Liability Co	mpany, true, or the		
Delaware 2.		3.	(VEI number, if ap			
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(VEI number, if ap	plicable)		
4.			<u> </u>			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	o registration nine penalty	liability)			
1616 2nd Avenue South			1616 2nd Avenue South			
5. (Street Address of P	nncipal Office)	0.	(Mailing Address)			
Suite 100			Suite 100			
Birmingham, Alabama	35233		Birmingham, Alabama 35233	· 🙃		
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
Name:	CT Corporation System			<u>.</u>		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			75		
	Plantation		33324 , Florida	_		
	(City)		(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jin Song Assistant Secretary
(Registered agent's signature)

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>":</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Andrew Patterson	Manager Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 1616 2nd Avenue South	Member	Address:	
■ Authorized	Suite 100	Authorized		
Person	Birmingham, Alabama 35233	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	<u> </u>
Authorized		☐ Authorized		. 2
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
☐Manager	Name:	_		
Authorized		Authorized		<u></u>
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
9. Attached is a cer jurisdiction under to of the translator mu	Use an attachment to report more than six (6 s may be added to the index when filing you tificate of existence, no more than 90 days he law of which it is organized. (If the certists be submitted) is executed in accordance with section 605 ament to the Department of State constitutes	ir Florida Department of Stoled, duly authenticated by the ficate is in a foreign languation (1) (b), Florida Statut	ate Annual Rep he official havi ge, a translation es. I am aware t	ort form. Ing custody of records in a contract of the certificate under that any false informatic
	Sign	nature of an authorized person		
	Andrew Patterson			
		ped or printed name of signee		

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SWNC-ALTAMONTE IDC, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202042695

Jeffrey W. Bulleck, Secretary of State

Date: 01-08-19